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   ATTENDINGS RESIDENTS 

Bell, Donnie (c) 617-435-6161 Use cell Afridi, Adil 218-6346 

Chaudhry, Zeshan  218-0852 Al-Ani, Mina 219-0707 

DeAlwis, Delan   219-0669 Baranga, Latika 205-3438 

Dubey, Anju  2
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205-3471 Bohidar, Amelia 218-0864 

Gale, Brian  7
6
0
-
1
7
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205-3471 Carey, Patrick 219-4929 

Goracy, Alicja  205-3761 Chen, Ryan 205-3464 

Hammill, Patrick (
c
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(c) 232-0656 760-0568 Cohen, Ricky 760-1720 

Kantharia, Sarah  760-0716 Cohen, Zachary 218-5812 

Kolla, Srinivas  205-3433 Denning, John 205-0162 

Kwon, William  205-3252 Duhaney, Mathue 219-0506 

Leonardo, Robert (c) 917-518-3048 760-0497 Gantz, Owen 219-0441 

Leung, Kevin  218-2968 Garcia, Ruben 218-0415 

Linden, Craig (c) 646-377-7335 Use Cell Gonzalez-DeJesus, Hector 218-5729 

Liu, Huntz #1(c) 917-740-4585 #2 917-501-4264 Heholt, Justin 760-0739 

Loona, Justin (c) 516-642-6126 218-5718 Kanamalla, Karthick 218-4784 

Maderazo, Alex  218-0541 Kong, Adrian 760-0721 

Osborne, Rhonda  205-4557 Koumas, Peter 218-0753 

Patel, Neesha  219-1992 Kurdi, Mohanad 219-0603 

Reede, Deborah, Chair (c) 917-494-6716 Use cell Leong, Tin 760-0646 

Samin, Amiram  760-0760 Obisesan, Thomas 218-5469 

Shwarzberg, Hyman (c) 718-610-9160 761-1270 O’Connor, Colin 219-2653 

Strashun, Arnold  760-1724 Olushekun, Hamid 218-1213 

Sullivan, Robert  218-5183 Pathrose, Ashitha 761-1259 

Waite, Stephen  761-1264 Pavlica, Matthew 205-3494 

Walsh, James  218-2972 Rafiaa, George 760-1523 

Zinn, Harry  760-1922 Reisman, Samuel 205-5691 

   Rode, Siddharth 218-2365 

   Saadallah, Aala 252-0356 

   Sanchez-Ponte, Teresa 219-0854 

   Singh, Rohindeep 219-0616  

   Toma, Justin 219-0687 

   Wu, Jason 218-4764 

   Yacuk, Christian 760-1050 
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ADMINISTRATION  UHB 

McKenzie, Donna (c) 347-668-0674 Use cell    

Williams, Bernadette (c) 347-920-8381 760-1877    

Williams, Kino (c) 347-383-7875 Use cell    

      

PHYSICIANS ASSISTANTS  IR DIRECT PATHWAY FELLOW 

Turkson, Joseph UHB 761-1266   

PHYSICIST
S 

KCHC CT Supervision 761-1294 

Barnes, Maxine (c) 917-589- 9307 760-0792   

Kochuputhen, Chacko KCHC 395-3915   

     

AREA CODE FOR ALL PAGERS IS (917) 

 



 

SUNY Downstate Medical Center Radiology 

Faculty Contact Phone Numbers 

  

        Faculty  Office #  Cellphone #  Pager #  Email Address  

Deborah L. Reede, Chair  718-270-1603 917-494-6716 Use Cell Deborah.Reede@downstate.edu 

Donnie L. Bell  718-245-4453 617-435-6161 917-218-2968 Donnie.Bell@downstate.edu 

Prajakta Bhimalli 718-245-2775 317-383-6913 Use Cell bhimallp@nychhc.org 

Everick Ayala-Bustamante  718-245-1565 917-870-5423 Use Cell ayalabe@nychhc.org 

Zeshan Chaudhry  718-245-5075 949-878-8484 917-218-0852 Chaudhrz1@nychhc.org 

Delan DeAlwis  718-245-5121 551-486-2237 917-219-0669 dealwisd1@nychhc.org 

Anju Dubey  718-270-6730 917-660-2262 917-205-3471 dubeya@nychhc.org 

Brian Gale  718-270-3006 718-682-2664 917-760-1713 Brian.Gale@downstate.edu 

Alicja Goracy  718-270-6731/3979 201-779-8979 917-205-3761 Alicja.Goracy@downstate.edu 

Patrick Hammill  718-245-5077 347-232-0656 917-760-0568 Patrick.Hammill@nychhc.org 

Jami Jadidi 718-245-4061 443-903-5776  jadidij@nychhc.org 

Sarah Kantharia  516-305-7525 917-760-0716 Sarah.kantharia@downstate.edu 

Christopher Kelley  401-426-1689  cq.kelley@gmail.com 

Srinivas Kolla 718-270-6513/7211 917-698-0134 917-205-3433 Srinivas.Kolla@downstate.edu 

William Kwon  718-630-3932 917-337-4963 917-205-3452 kwonw1@nychhc.org 

Eric Lederman  941-628-9824  ELEDO007@gmail.com 

Robert Leonardo  718-270-1888 917-518-3048 917-760-0497 Robert.leonardo@downstate.edu 

Kevin Leung  917-855-9298 kevinleung214@gmail.com leungk1@nychhc.org 

Craig Linden  718-270-7212 646-377-7335 Use Cell Craig.Linden@downstate.edu 

Huntz Liu  718-245-4441/2 917-501-4264 917-740-4585 liuh7@nychhc.org 

Justin Loona   718-245-5137 516-642-6126 917-218-5718 LOONAJ@nychhc.org 

Alex Maderazo  718-245-5380 212-673-0101 917-218-0541 maderaza@nychhc.org 

Rhonda Osborne   718-270-4133 917-592-6478 917-205-4557 Rhonda.Osborne@downstate.edu 

Neesha Patel  718-245-4417 646-246-3172 917-219-1992 pateln17@nychhc.org 

Steven Pulitzer   212-828-2978 917-218-5720 Steven.Pulitzer@nychhc.org 

Melissa Rutkin  718-245-4465 646-924-5000 Use Cell rutkinm@nychhc.org 

Amiram Samin  718-245-5098 718-344-8641 917-760-0760 Amiram.Samin@nychhc.org 

Jinel Scott 245-7425/2191 917-273-2554  Jinel.scottQdownstate.edu 

Ami Shah 718-245-4407 917-399-6502 Use Cell shaha42@nychhc.org 

Hyman Shwarzberg  718-245-2668 718-610-9160 917-761-1270 Hyman.Shwarzberg@downstate.edu 

Joseph Song 718-245-5104 571-265-7263 Use Cell Songj5@nychhc.org 

Arnold Strashun  718-270-6531 914-282-7966 917-760-1724 Arnold.Strashun@downstate.edu 

Robert Sullivan   917-375-5084 917-218-5183 sullivar1@nychhc.org 

V. Velayudhan   516-473-4265 917-219-0530 Vin.Velayudhan@gmail.com 

Stephen Waite  718-270-3296 917-499-0279 Alt# (646)221-5707 Stephen.Waite@downstate.edu 

James Walsh  718-245-4441/2 301-204-2790 917-218-2972 James.Walsh@nychhc.org 

David Zelman  718-344-1618  Doczelman@gmail.com 

Harry Zinn  718-270-1833 516-642-7638 917-760-1922 Harry.Zinn@downstate.edu 
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Diagnostic Radiology    

              
Updated 10/10/2024  

 

Division Manager Extension Location 
CT/MRI  5357/3384/7393 M-100 
Diagnostic Eric Williams 

c (929)844-0270 

3161 A2-640 

Diagnostic 4 pm -12 am Chaury Cohen 2157 A2-618 
Interventional   8292/8293 A2-603 
Mammography Cynthia Augustin 

c (929)844-0590 

7334/1620/7333 A2-609 

Nuclear Medicine Gladys Figaro-Amisial 

c (929)844-0584 

1632/1633 A2-623 

Radiation Physics Maxine Barnes 1423/1424 BSB 7-26 
Ultrasound Jeannie Bonvino 

c (929)844-3250 

2552/1996 4-5 

    
Radiology Administration    

 Kino Williams 8906 B2-311 

 Cavelle Pierre 7390 B2-311 

 Donna McKenzie 1617 B2-313 

 Gladys Figaro-Amisial 1632/1633 A2-623 

 Miguel Miles 4035 A2-611 

    
Radiology Front Desk  3122  
Radiology File Room Shaunte Scully 3125 A2-643 
Radiology Scheduling Rosemarie 3384  
Radiology Scheduling Jennifer 8783  
Radiology Scheduling Dale 6985  
Radiology Scheduling Tara 2916  
IR Scheduling Shana 8292  
Ultrasound Patricia 1996 4-5 

 Scheduling 1469  

    
PACS Admin Eon Watts 8198  
PACS Admin Ola Shittu 4613  
Radiology IT Angel Rodriguez 1373 BSB 7-26 
Radiology IT Bernadette Williams 8132 ALL1-383 


